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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN (PwD)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (o) Ne
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC

Technology)
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing

Rank
95317

115146

62805

25148

17411

19863

31771

31099

1460

5682

6742

9626

12433

4310

1791

21846

43532

83715

24345

34739

13783

11731

Rank
190681

115146

69648

26091

17411

19863

34142

31099

1460

5682

6742

10157

12433

5144

1791

68822

103198

83715

40093

34739

15449

11731
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National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

oS

oS

oS

oS

0os

oS

0os

0s

0os

0s

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

0s

0os

0s

0os

0s

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

917

8907

14542

410

2170

61

3312

4369

1916

1618

280

618

76823

67173

46531

51119

20836

22397

19819

27351

4024

5262

7418

10397

3627

4166

1741

2721

63577

58357

977

50742

73283

39136

32659

6200

12652

16259

410

2315

61

4323

6891

2751

1618

483

618

147785

102251

55948

55546

27127

22397

24556

30451

4299

5262

8720

10397

4561

4166

1741

2721

107993

82367

977

57429

73283

43550

33695
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National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

0os

0s

0os

0s

0os

0s

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

0s

0os

0s

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7279

12532

6903

15094

16811

3158

5216

9918

426

2962

3687

681

58590

188304

54177

71836

21890

18905

36201

4304

6815

11384

545

5053

7544

2132

18051

12532

12608

19110

23255

3250

6138

9918

426

3923

3687

1385

148287

197636

59726

71836

24060

26049

36201

4304

8399

11384

545

5053

7544

2132
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