

	noning	200	Clocia	ag Dan	1,0
\cup	pening	allu	CIOSII	ng Ranl	K5

Round No : (4
Institute Type : (National Institute of Technology
Institute Name : (National Institute of Technology Puducherry
Academic Program : (ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	95317	190681
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	115146	115146
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62805	69648
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	25148	26091
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17411	17411
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19863	19863
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31771	34142
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31099	31099
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1460	1460
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5682	5682
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6742	6742
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9626	10157
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12433	12433
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4310	5144
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1791	1791
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21846	68822
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43532	103198
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	83715	83715
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24345	40093
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34739	34739
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13783	15449
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11731	11731

1/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Result/R	esult/ci	ırrentorcr.aspx			
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	917	6200
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8907	12652
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14542	16259
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	410	410
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2170	2315
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	61	61
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3312	4323
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4369	6891
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1916	2751
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1618	1618
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	280	483
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	ST	Female-only (including	618	618
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	76823	147785
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67173	102251
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	46531	55948
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51119	55546
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20836	27127
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22397	22397
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19819	24556
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27351	30451
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4024	4299
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5262	5262
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7418	8720
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10397	10397
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3627	4561
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4166	4166
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1741	1741
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2721	2721
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63577	107993
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58357	82367
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	977	977
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50742	57429
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73283	73283
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	39136	43550
-	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	32659	33695

1/2020	Tittps://josaa.tiic.iii/Resuit/R	esuil/c	un entorci.as	μx		
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7279	18051
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12532	12532
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6903	12608
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15094	19110
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16811	23255
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3158	3250
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5216	6138
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9918	9918
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	426	426
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2962	3923
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3687	3687
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	681	1385
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58590	148287
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	188304	197636
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54177	59726
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71836	71836
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	21890	24060
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18905	26049
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36201	36201
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4304	4304
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6815	8399
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11384	11384
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	545	545
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5053	5053
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7544	7544
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2132	2132
•						

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..